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Tournament Results: SSAC Men'sFall Preview
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SSAC Men'sFall Preview
RTJ at Cambrian Ridge Greenville AL
Tournament Dates: 10/25 - 10/26, 2021
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TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

303.14 300.29 304.86 302.76

1 1 0 2
0 0 0 0
6 6 7 19

7749 7643 7751 77.14

5 6 3 14
4 3 3 10
26 26 29 81

75
78
77
78
78
77
81
72
81
81
84
86
83
84
93

75
79
76
74
73
74
78
82
82
85
87
80
84
91
96

230
231
231
232
234
236
237
238
246
249
252
253
258
260
273

+14
+15
+15
+16
+18
+20
+21
+22
+30
+33
+36
+37
+42
+44
+57


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J145web/J145index.htm?p=C

